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1911.
NEW ZEALAND

BUTTER EXPORTED
(QUANTITY AND VALUE OF), AND COUNTRIES TO WHICH SENT DURING LAST SIX MONTHS.

Return to an Order of the House of Representatives dated 12th September, 1911.
Ordered, " That there be laid before this House a return showing the quantity of butter exported from the

Dominion during the last six months, the countries to whioh such butter was exported, and the values given of
such exports."—(Mr. McLaren.)

Return showing the Quantity and Value of Butter exported from New Zealand during

the Six Months ended 31st August, 1911, each Country to which exported being

shown separately.

W. B. Montgomery,
Department of Trade and Customs, Secretary of Customs.

Wellington, 9th September, 1911.

Approximate Cost of Paper.—Preparation, not given: printing (1,400 copies), £1 os,

Authority : John Mackay, Government Printer, Wellington.—l9lo.
Price 3d.]

Countries. Quantity. Value.
l_

U nited Kingdom
New South Wales
Fiji
Norfolk Island ...
Cape Colony
Natal ...
Transvaal
Canada
United States, West Coast
Friendly Islands
Navigator „ ...
Banks
Society
Solomon „
Surprise „

Cwt.
36,065

19
403

1
788

3,551
24
11

256
111
154

£
185,092

102
2,383

3
4,123

18,880
135
68

1,311
786

1,075
1

3,508
3

13

507

1

Total 41,891 217,483
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