1911. NEW ZEALAND

BUTTER EXPORTED

(QUANTITY AND VALUE OF), AND COUNTRIES TO WHICH SENT DURING LAST SIX MONTHS.

Return to an Order of the House of Representatives dated 12th September, 1911.

Ordered, "That there be laid before this House a return showing the quantity of butter exported from the Dominion during the last six months, the countries to which such butter was exported, and the values given of such exports."—(Mr. McLaren.)

RETURN SHOWING THE QUANTITY AND VALUE OF BUTTER EXPORTED FROM NEW ZEALAND DURING THE SIX MONTHS ENDED 31ST AUGUST, 1911, EACH COUNTRY TO WHICH EXPORTED BEING SHOWN SEPARATELY.

	Countries.					Quantity.	Value.
		•].	Cwt.	£
United Kingdom						36,065	185,092
New South Wales						19	102
Fiji						403	2,383
Norfolk Island						1	. ´ 3
Cape Colony						788	4,123
Natal						3,551	18,880
Fransvaal						24	135
Canada						11	68
United States, West	Coast					256	1,311
Friendly Islands						111	786
Navigator "		•••				154	1,075
Banks "							1,0,0
Society "						507	3,508
Nalaus an					i		3,300
g	•••	•••	•••	' · · · ·	•••	1	13
Surprise "	• • •	• • • •	••	• • •			
Total				•		41,891	217,483

W. B. Montgomery, Secretary of Customs.

Department of Trade and Customs, Wellington, 9th September, 1911.

Approximate Cost of Paper.-Preparation, not given: printing (1,400 copies), £1 5s.

By Authority: JOHN MACKAY, Government Printer, Wellington.-1910.

Price 3d.]